
AC FIRE PUMP SYSTEMS
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Jan 2024

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS ISSUES

8150 SERIES FIRE PUMPS

CP-608E-PL

8x6x14F-S

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NUMBERQTYKIT
Grease Fitting0-905-0 Steel 2 P70614

Washer 1/20-909-0 Stainless Steel 4 P11190j

Pipe Plug  1/4NPT0-910-7 Stainless Steel 8 P39050

Pipe Plug  1NPT0-910-8 Stainless Steel 2 CP-711-523-008

Pipe Plug  1/2NPT0-910-9 Brass 2 CP-711-523-004

HEX BUSHING 1/2NPT x 1/4NPT0-952-1 Steel 1 J89428

NIPPLE 1/4NPT x 1-1/20-952-2 Steel 1 DL0021

TEE 1/4NPT0-952-3 Steel 1 S39740

NEEDLE VALVE 1/4NPT-1/4TUBE0-952-4 Brass 2 52-126-957-012

TUBING 1/4 COPPER0-952-5 Copper 4 X42104

CONNECTOR MALE COMP 1/4ODX1/4NPT0-952-6 Brass 2 AC0535

Casing Asm 125-250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5911

Casing Asm 125Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5909

Casing Asm 250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5910

Gasket: Suction, Casing2-123-5 Vellumoid 1 AC5912j

Gasket: Discharge, Casing2-123-6 Vellumoid 1 AC5933j

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-1 Steel 38 CP-617-511-690

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-2 Steel 4 AC5937

PIN, TAPER2-916-1 Steel 2 CP-671-139-491

Ring Casing: Brz3-003-2 Bronze 2 AC5913k

Shaft3-007-0 Steel 1 AC5924

Shaft3-007-0 17-4PH 1 AC6429

Shaft Sleeve3-009-2 Bronze 2 AC5925k

Shaft Sleeve Nut3-015-9 Bronze 2 AC5926

Housing  Bearing  Inboard3-025-3 Cast Iron 1 AC5918

Housing  Bearing Outboard3-025-4 Cast Iron 1 AC5919

Bearing Bracket3-025-5 Cast Iron 2 AC5921

Bearing w/Shield3-026-2 Steel 2 P5001078

Slinger3-136-9 Neoprene 2 AC8670

Lip Seal3-177-2 Rubber/Steel 2 P5001257

Snap Ring Beveled3-177-3 Steel 1 AC5938

Setscrew  1/4-28UNFx3/16 SS3-902-3 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0203

CAPSCREW HEX HD 1/2-13NCX1-1/23-904-8 Steel 8 K04500

CAPSCREW,HEX HD3/8-16UNCX3-1/23-904-9 Steel 8 DJ0083

Impeller Key3-911-1 Steel 1 AC5916

Coupler Key  3/4x3/4x4.53-911-2 Steel 1 CP-677-103-238

O-Ring Sleeve3-914-9 Buna-N 2 AC5940j

Pin W/R3-943-9 Stainless Steel 2 CP-671-181-371

Impeller Brz w/o rings4-002-0 Silicon Brass 1 AC6034

Seal Cage (Lantern Ring) PTFE 2 AC5934n

Gland6-014-0 Stainless Steel 4 AC5923

Nut 1/2-13 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0248jn

Stud 1/2-13UNCx2-3/4 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 AC6069jn

Packing6-924-0 Grade "A" 10 AC6130j

MINOR REPAIR KIT (2 YEAR SPARE PARTS KIT) 1DN082j

MAJOR REPAIR KIT (INCLUDES MINOR REPAIR KIT) 1DN083k

STUFF BOX KIT 1DN115n

Pumps are built with various shaft materials.  17-4PH stainless steel shafts may be used with any confirguration.  Consult factory for order-specific shaft materials.



AC FIRE PUMP SYSTEMS
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Jan 2024

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS ISSUES

8150 SERIES FIRE PUMPS

CP-608E-PL

8x6x14F-L

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NUMBERQTYKIT
Grease Fitting0-905-0 Steel 2 P70614

Washer 1/20-909-0 Stainless Steel 4 P11190j

Pipe Plug  1/4NPT0-910-7 Stainless Steel 8 P39050

Pipe Plug  1NPT0-910-8 Stainless Steel 2 CP-711-523-008

Pipe Plug  1/2NPT0-910-9 Brass 2 CP-711-523-004

HEX BUSHING 1/2NPT x 1/4NPT0-952-1 Steel 1 J89428

NIPPLE 1/4NPT x 1-1/20-952-2 Steel 1 DL0021

TEE 1/4NPT0-952-3 Steel 1 S39740

NEEDLE VALVE 1/4NPT-1/4TUBE0-952-4 Brass 2 52-126-957-012

TUBING 1/4 COPPER0-952-5 Copper 4 X42104

CONNECTOR MALE COMP 1/4ODX1/4NPT0-952-6 Brass 2 AC0535

Casing Asm 125-250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5911

Casing Asm 125Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5909

Casing Asm 250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5910

Gasket: Suction, Casing2-123-5 Vellumoid 1 AC5912j

Gasket: Discharge, Casing2-123-6 Vellumoid 1 AC5933j

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-1 Steel 38 CP-617-511-690

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-2 Steel 4 AC5937k

PIN, TAPER2-916-1 Steel 2 CP-671-139-491

Ring Casing: Brz3-003-2 Bronze 2 AC5913k

Shaft3-007-0 Steel 1 AC5924

Shaft3-007-0 17-4PH 1 AC6429

Shaft Sleeve3-009-2 Bronze 2 AC5925k

Shaft Sleeve Nut3-015-9 Bronze 2 AC5926

Housing  Bearing  Inboard3-025-3 Cast Iron 1 AC5918

Housing  Bearing Outboard3-025-4 Cast Iron 1 AC5919

Bearing Bracket3-025-5 Cast Iron 2 AC5921

Bearing w/Shield3-026-2 Steel 2 P5001078

Slinger3-136-9 Neoprene 2 AC8670

Lip Seal3-177-2 Rubber/Steel 2 P5001257

Snap Ring Beveled3-177-3 Steel 1 AC5938

Setscrew  1/4-28UNFx3/16 SS3-902-3 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0203

CAPSCREW HEX HD 1/2-13NCX1-1/23-904-8 Steel 8 K04500

CAPSCREW,HEX HD3/8-16UNCX3-1/23-904-9 Steel 8 DJ0083

Impeller Key3-911-1 Steel 1 AC5916

Coupler Key  3/4x3/4x4.53-911-2 Steel 1 CP-677-103-238

O-Ring Sleeve3-914-9 Buna-N 2 AC5940j

Pin W/R3-943-9 Stainless Steel 2 CP-671-181-371

Impeller Brz w/o rings4-002-0 Silicon Brass 1 AC5936

Seal Cage (Lantern Ring) PTFE 2 AC5934n

Gland6-014-0 Stainless Steel 4 AC5923

Nut 1/2-13 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0248jn

Stud 1/2-13UNCx2-3/4 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 AC6069jn

Packing6-924-0 Grade "A" 10 AC6130j

MINOR REPAIR KIT (2 YEAR SPARE PARTS KIT) 1DN082j

MAJOR REPAIR KIT (INCLUDES MINOR REPAIR KIT) 1DN083k

STUFF BOX KIT 1DN115n

Pumps are built with various shaft materials.  17-4PH stainless steel shafts may be used with any confirguration.  Consult factory for order-specific shaft materials.



AC FIRE PUMP SYSTEMS
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Jan 2024

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS ISSUES

8150 SERIES FIRE PUMPS

CP-608E-PL

8x6x15F

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NUMBERQTYKIT
Grease Fitting0-905-0 Steel 2 P70614

Washer 1/20-909-0 Stainless Steel 4 P11190j

Pipe Plug  1/4NPT0-910-7 Stainless Steel 8 P39050

Pipe Plug  1NPT0-910-8 Stainless Steel 2 CP-711-523-008

Pipe Plug  1/2NPT0-910-9 Brass 2 CP-711-523-004

HEX BUSHING 1/2NPT x 1/4NPT0-952-1 Steel 1 J89428

NIPPLE 1/4NPT x 1-1/20-952-2 Steel 1 DL0021

TEE 1/4NPT0-952-3 Steel 1 S39740

NEEDLE VALVE 1/4NPT-1/4TUBE0-952-4 Brass 2 52-126-957-012

TUBING 1/4 COPPER0-952-5 Copper 4 X42104

CONNECTOR MALE COMP 1/4ODX1/4NPT0-952-6 Brass 2 AC0535

Casing Asm 125-250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC6521

Casing Asm 125Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC6519

Casing Asm 250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC6520

Gasket: Suction, Casing2-123-5 Vellumoid 1 AC6523j

Gasket: Discharge, Casing2-123-6 Vellumoid 1 AC6525j

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-1 Steel 38 CP-617-511-690

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-2 Steel 4 AC5937

PIN, TAPER2-916-1 Steel 2 CP-671-139-491

Ring Casing: Brz3-003-2 Bronze 2 AC6098k

Shaft3-007-0 Steel 1 AC5924

Shaft3-007-0 17-4PH 1 AC6429

Shaft Sleeve3-009-2 Bronze 2 AC6099k

Shaft Sleeve Nut3-015-9 Stainless Steel 2 AC6564

Housing  Bearing  Inboard3-025-3 Cast Iron 1 AC5918

Housing  Bearing Outboard3-025-4 Cast Iron 1 AC5919

Bearing Bracket3-025-5 Cast Iron 2 AC5921

Bearing w/Shield3-026-2 Steel 2 P5001078

Slinger3-136-9 Neoprene 2 AC8670

Lip Seal3-177-2 Rubber/Steel 2 P5001257

Snap Ring Beveled3-177-3 Steel 1 AC5938

Setscrew  1/4-28UNFx3/16 SS3-902-3 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0203

CAPSCREW HEX HD 1/2-13NCX1-1/23-904-8 Steel 8 K04500

CAPSCREW,HEX HD3/8-16UNCX3-1/23-904-9 Steel 8 DJ0083

Impeller Key3-911-1 Steel 1 AC5916

Coupler Key  3/4x3/4x4.53-911-2 Steel 1 CP-677-103-238

O-Ring Sleeve3-914-9 Buna-N 2 AC5940j

Pin W/R3-943-9 Stainless Steel 2 CP-671-181-371

Impeller SS4-002-0 Stainless Steel 1 AC6088

Seal Cage (Lantern Ring) PTFE 2 AC5934n

Gland6-014-0 Stainless Steel 4 AC5923

Capscrew 1/2-13UNCx2-1/2 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 8 K04500jn

Nut 1/2-13 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0248jn

Stud 1/2-13UNCx2-3/4 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 AC6069jn

Packing6-924-0 Grade "A" 10 AC6130j

MINOR REPAIR KIT (2 YEAR SPARE PARTS KIT) 1DN106j

MAJOR REPAIR KIT (INCLUDES MINOR REPAIR KIT) 1DN107k

STUFF BOX KIT 1DN115n

Pumps are built with various shaft materials.  17-4PH stainless steel shafts may be used with any confirguration.  Consult factory for order-specific shaft materials.



AC FIRE PUMP SYSTEMS
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Jan 2024

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS ISSUES

8150 SERIES FIRE PUMPS

CP-608E-PL

16x10x22F

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NUMBERQTYKIT
Grease Fitting0-905-0 Steel 2 P70614

Washer 1/20-909-0 Stainless Steel 4 P11190j

Pipe Plug  1/4NPT0-910-7 Stainless Steel 8 P39050

Pipe Plug  1NPT0-910-8 Stainless Steel 2 CP-711-521-008

Pipe Plug  1/2NPT0-910-9 Brass 2 CP-711-523-004

Snap Ring Bearing0-915-0 Steel 2 AC5733

HEX BUSHING 1/2NPT x 1/4NPT0-952-1 Steel 1 J89428

NIPPLE 1/4NPT x 1-1/20-952-2 Steel 1 DL0021

TEE 1/4NPT0-952-3 Steel 1 S39740

NEEDLE VALVE 1/4NPT-1/4TUBE0-952-4 Brass 2 52-126-957-012

TUBING 1/4 COPPER0-952-5 Copper 4 X42104

CONNECTOR MALE COMP 1/4ODX1/4NPT0-952-6 Brass 2 AC0535

Casing Asm 125-250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5745

Casing Asm 125Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5743

Casing Asm 250Flg DI2-001-0 Ductile Iron 1 AC5744

Gasket: Suction, Casing2-123-5 Vellumoid 1 AC5712j

Gasket: Discharge, Casing2-123-6 Vellumoid 1 AC5737j

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-1 Steel 42 AC5761

BOLT, CASING JOINT2-904-2 Steel 4 AC5760

PIN, TAPER2-916-1 Steel 2 CP-671-139-491

Ring Casing: Brz3-003-2 Bronze 2 AC5713k

Shaft3-007-0 Steel 1 AC5728

Shaft3-007-0 17-4PH 1 AC6430

Shaft Sleeve3-009-2 Bronze 2 AC5729k

Shaft Sleeve Nut3-015-9 Bronze 2 AC5730

Housing  Bearing  Inboard3-025-3 Cast Iron 1 AC5720

Housing  Bearing Outboard3-025-4 Cast Iron 1 AC5721

Bearing Bracket3-025-5 Cast Iron 2 AC5724

Bearing w/Shield3-026-2 Steel 2 P5001954j

Slinger3-136-9 Neoprene 2 AC5736

Lip Seal3-177-2 Rubber/Steel 2 AC5732

Snap Ring Beveled3-177-3 Steel 1 AC5734

Setscrew  1/4-28UNFx3/16 SS3-902-3 Stainless Steel 4 DJ0203

CAPSCREW HEX HD 1/2-13NCX1-1/23-904-8 Steel 8 K04500

CAPSCREW,HEX HD3/8-16UNCX3-1/23-904-9 Steel 8 P5001992

Impeller Key3-911-1 Steel 1 AC5717

Coupler Key  3/4x3/4x4.53-911-2 Steel 1 P2000762

O-Ring Sleeve3-914-9 Buna-N 2 AC5747j

Pin W/R3-943-9 Stainless Steel 2 CP-671-181-371

Impeller Brz w/o rings4-002-0 Silicon Brass 1 AC5768

Seal Cage (Lantern Ring) PTFE 2 AC5763n

Gland6-014-0 Stainless Steel 4 AC5725

Capscrew 1/2-13UNCx2-1/2 SS6-902-2 Stainless Steel 4 AC5765jn

Packing6-924-0 Grade "A" 10 AC6141jn

MINOR REPAIR KIT (2 YEAR SPARE PARTS KIT) 1DN084j

MAJOR REPAIR KIT (INCLUDES MINOR REPAIR KIT) 1DN085k

STUFF BOX KIT 1DN114n

Pumps are built with various shaft materials.  17-4PH stainless steel shafts may be used with any confirguration.  Consult factory for order-specific shaft materials.


